Trevor Bates

Team Event

Ealing 2 Division 3
Hillingdon
Div 3
Division
Three

Ealing C

Ealing C

Organisation

Middlesex League
Hillingdon &
District League

Thames Valley
Chess League

Score Games Unfinished

2
7

3
2

4

0
0

Excluding
Defaults

2 from 3

% from 2

2 from 4

Percentage
66%
25%

50%



